
THERMAL SPA
 

SPA BEHANDLUNGEN / SPA TREATMENTS



 Zeit 
Time

Preis
Price

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Tamina Flow Massage 75 270

Fitness Facial 75 270

Body Retreat  75 270

GESICHTSANWENDUNGEN /  
FACIAL TREATMENTS

La prairie

Haute Rejuvenation Night Elixir  
Platinum Facial

90 360

Caviar Lifting and Firming Facials 90 290

White Caviar Illuminating  
and Firming Facial

90 290

Cellcosmet

Swiss Deluxe ProCollagen 90 290

Swiss Radiance 60 220

NIANCE

Deluxe 90 290

Men Ultra 60 220

Team Dr Joseph

Intensive Purifying 60 190

Cellular Recreation 90 220

Biodynamic Lifting 90 240

Sisley

Phyto-Aromatic Sisleya 90 310

Phyto-Aromatic Youthful Energizing 90 290

Phyto-Aromatic Purity 60 220

Phyto-Aromatic Men 60 220

Extras auf Anfrage / Extras upon request

 Zeit 
Time

Preis 
Price

GESICHT APPARATIV /  
MACHINE-BASED FACIALS

JetPeel 60 260

JetPeel Premium 60 310

geneO+ Power 60 360

geneO+ Maximum  90 420

MASSAGEN / MASSAGES

Mind Relax
50 
80

195
285

Hot Sea Shell 50 195

Energizing Herbal Stamp 50 195

Thai 
50
80

195
285

Lomi Lomi Nui 80 285

Schwangerschaftsmassage /  
Pre-/postnatal Massage

50 195

Dynamic Back Massage 50 195

Relaxing Head & Neck 50 195

Lymphatic Drainage 50 195

Theragun® Sports Massage 50 195

Sport Massage ohne Gerät 45 195

Deep Tissue Massage 45 195

Paar Aroma Massage /  
Couples Aroma Massage

50
80

390
590

Pause & Reset 80 295

Ultimate Aromatherapy Experience 80 295

SPA BEHANDLUNGEN / SPA TREATMENTS

entspannend
relaxing	       

entgiftend
detoxifying

energetisierend
energizing      

Spa Directors 
Favorite



 Zeit 
Time

Preis 
Price

KÖRPERANWENDUNGEN / 
BODY TREATMENTS

Vitalis

Detoxifying Cellulite
60
90

195
250

Body Scrub & Wrap 60 195

Cellcosmet

Swiss Body Contour 90 260

Swiss Back Relax 60 210

KÖRPER APPARATIV /  
MACHINE-BASED BODY TREATMENTS

3D-Lipomed ab / from    380

Schröpfmassage / Cupping
25
50

95
185

Pressotherapy
25
50

95
165

Therma Body Radiofrequency 80 290

Infra Rot Sauna / Infrared Sauna 25 45

HAND & FUSS / HAND & FOOT

Pedicure

Pedicure 60 180

Ragazer Deluxe Pedicure 80 220

Medizinische Fusspflege /  
Medical Foot Care

50 180

Manicure

Manicure 60 180

Ragazer Deluxe Manicure 80 220

Naked Manicure 60 190

20% Rabatt von Montag bis Donnerstag  
(Feiertage ausgenommen). 
20% discount from Monday to Thursday (excluding 
public holidays).

Zeit 
Time

Preis 
Price

ALTERNATIV & HOLISTISCH /  
ALTERNATIVE & HOLISTIC

Tibetische Klangschalenmassage /  
Singing Bowl Treatment

50 195

Chi Nei Tsang® Einzelbehandlung /  
Single treatment
Chi Nei Tsang® ganzheitliche  
Behandlung / holistic treatment

50

3 x 50

195

550

Foot Reflexology 50 195

Inner Balance Chakra Treatment 50 195

HAKI®

haki® Flow deluxe 75 215

haki®-Rituale 

Das Kreisende / Regeneration 60 160

Das Bewegende / Movement 90 220

Das Erdende / Grounding 120 290

Das Versöhnende / Reconciliation 150 350

haki®-Rituale als Paarbehandlung: Preise auf Anfrage. 
Couples haki®-rituals available upon request.



 Zeit 
Time

Preis
Price

DERMATOLOGIE & SCHÖNHEIT /  
DERMATOLOGY & BEAUTY

Laser Hair Removal ab / from    120

Filler - Hyaluron ab / from    780 

Laser 3D / 4D Facelift ab / from  1'890 

LaseMD 680

Lipo Filler ab / from  6'800

Vitamin Infusions ab / from    220

DAY SPA PACKAGES / SPA DAY PACKAGES

Morning Star ab / from    245

Relaxed Afternoon ab / from    275

Ladies Day Spa 590

Zeit zur Zweit / Time for two 490

PRIVATE SPA

Private Spa 
2 h/hrs
4 h/hrs

300
550

Heiratsantrag im Private Spa / 
Marriage proposal at the private spa

ab / from    995

HAIR SPA

Full Service  
(siehe separate Preisliste / see separate price list)

PERSONAL TRAINING 

Pilates, Yoga, Meditation & Stretching 
25
50

80
150

WEITERE ANGEBOTE / ADDITIONAL OFFERS

Kinder und Teenager Anwendungen auf Anfrage /  
Treatments for Kids and Teens upon request 

Infra Rot Sauna / Infrared Sauna

Preise in Schweizer Franken (CHF)
Prices are in Swiss francs (CHF)



GRAND RESORT BAD RAGAZ AG
7310 Bad Ragaz 
Switzerland 

Tel. +41 81 303 30 50
spa@resortragaz.ch
www.resortragaz.ch


